
Average
County FTE Salary
Barbour 4.00      64,079.39$  
Berkeley 40.00    70,323.48    
Boone 6.00      64,327.67    
Braxton 3.00      60,326.46    
Brooke 7.50      74,708.43    
Cabell 25.00    73,157.93    
Calhoun 3.00      61,298.51    
Clay 0.30      62,160.63    
Doddridge 3.00      74,617.58    
Fayette 12.12    67,440.06    
Gilmer 2.00      55,535.54    
Grant 3.00      67,864.24    
Greenbrier 8.00      71,845.35    
Hampshire 3.00      64,544.44    
Hancock 12.00    70,693.22    
Hardy 4.00      63,772.71    
Harrison 18.50    73,652.86    
Jackson 8.00      73,088.59    
Jefferson 14.00    68,854.69    
Kanawha 41.00    73,349.38    
Lewis 5.00      69,320.11    
Lincoln 6.00      62,466.75    
Logan 12.00    58,470.31    
Marion 15.00    70,120.55    
Marshall 5.00      75,590.09    
Mason 8.00      75,395.20    
McDowell 6.00      61,304.73    
Mercer 17.00    70,061.07    
Mineral 5.00      69,143.34    
Mingo 9.00      69,730.29    
Monongalia 23.00    75,632.91    
Monroe 2.00      60,801.55    
Morgan 4.55      66,154.30    
Nicholas 3.50      71,028.13    
Ohio 8.00      79,158.99    
Pendleton 1.00      56,912.09    
Pleasants 3.00      73,144.78    
Pocahontas 1.00      62,975.39    
Preston 7.00      62,374.26    
Putnam 9.50      78,812.07    
Raleigh 20.00    66,312.19    
Randolph 5.00      66,253.53    
Ritchie 2.00      61,427.40    
Roane 2.00      55,068.35    
Summers 5.50      61,383.84    
Taylor 5.00      64,062.66    
Tucker 2.00      59,274.39    
Tyler 1.00      77,009.34    
Upshur 8.00      70,617.72    
Wayne 12.50    63,300.39    
Webster 1.00      77,043.49    
Wetzel 4.00      69,261.97    
Wirt 3.00      60,644.19    
Wood 26.00    68,774.68    
Wyoming 3.00      68,000.10    

Total 467.97 69,575.91$  
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Average
Ct. County FTE Salary
1 Ohio 8.00      79,158.99$  
2 Putnam 9.50      78,812.07    
3 Webster 1.00      77,043.49    
4 Tyler 1.00      77,009.34    
5 Monongalia 23.00    75,632.91    
6 Marshall 5.00      75,590.09    
7 Mason 8.00      75,395.20    
8 Brooke 7.50      74,708.43    
9 Doddridge 3.00      74,617.58    
10 Harrison 18.50    73,652.86    
11 Kanawha 41.00    73,349.38    
12 Cabell 25.00    73,157.93    
13 Pleasants 3.00      73,144.78    
14 Jackson 8.00      73,088.59    
15 Greenbrier 8.00      71,845.35    
16 Nicholas 3.50      71,028.13    
17 Hancock 12.00    70,693.22    
18 Upshur 8.00      70,617.72    
19 Berkeley 40.00    70,323.48    
20 Marion 15.00    70,120.55    
21 Mercer 17.00    70,061.07    
22 Mingo 9.00      69,730.29    
23 Lewis 5.00      69,320.11    
24 Wetzel 4.00      69,261.97    
25 Mineral 5.00      69,143.34    
26 Jefferson 14.00    68,854.69    
27 Wood 26.00    68,774.68    
28 Wyoming 3.00      68,000.10    
29 Grant 3.00      67,864.24    
30 Fayette 12.12    67,440.06    
31 Raleigh 20.00    66,312.19    
32 Randolph 5.00      66,253.53    
33 Morgan 4.55      66,154.30    
34 Hampshire 3.00      64,544.44    
35 Boone 6.00      64,327.67    
36 Barbour 4.00      64,079.39    
37 Taylor 5.00      64,062.66    
38 Hardy 4.00      63,772.71    
39 Wayne 12.50    63,300.39    
40 Pocahontas 1.00      62,975.39    
41 Lincoln 6.00      62,466.75    
42 Preston 7.00      62,374.26    
43 Clay 0.30      62,160.63    
44 Ritchie 2.00      61,427.40    
45 Summers 5.50      61,383.84    
46 McDowell 6.00      61,304.73    
47 Calhoun 3.00      61,298.51    
48 Monroe 2.00      60,801.55    
49 Wirt 3.00      60,644.19    
50 Braxton 3.00      60,326.46    
51 Tucker 2.00      59,274.39    
52 Logan 12.00    58,470.31    
53 Pendleton 1.00      56,912.09    
54 Gilmer 2.00      55,535.54    
55 Roane 2.00      55,068.35    

- Total 467.97 69,575.91$  

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN)
(DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2019-20 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High
County FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary
Barbour -       -               2.00       56,397.67    2.00       71,761.12    
Berkeley 14.00    64,577.57    10.00     69,110.00    16.00     76,109.58    
Boone -       -               2.50       68,115.94    3.50       61,621.77    
Braxton -       -               1.00       60,531.75    2.00       60,223.82    
Brooke 1.00      57,103.42    3.00       67,753.92    3.50       85,699.44    
Cabell 6.00      67,354.51    8.00       70,825.03    11.00     78,020.10    
Calhoun -       -               -         -               1.00       69,567.85    
Clay 0.10      71,090.80    0.10       58,063.50    0.10       57,327.60    
Doddridge 1.00      65,754.15    1.00       81,723.40    1.00       76,375.20    
Fayette 2.00      75,686.24    5.00       66,172.44    5.12       65,456.80    
Gilmer 1.00      54,784.89    -         -               -         -               
Grant 1.00      71,505.69    -         -               2.00       66,043.52    
Greenbrier 1.00      64,896.92    3.00       68,751.48    4.00       75,902.86    
Hampshire -       -               1.00       62,012.64    2.00       65,810.34    
Hancock 3.00      69,678.77    5.00       71,827.58    4.00       70,036.12    
Hardy 0.50      59,124.18    2.00       67,441.89    1.50       60,429.99    
Harrison 4.00      68,457.06    4.00       76,642.73    9.50       75,295.88    
Jackson 1.00      63,857.20    3.00       69,357.57    4.00       78,194.70    
Jefferson 3.00      66,335.87    5.00       62,343.60    6.00       75,540.01    
Kanawha 6.00      62,792.43    16.00     72,346.93    18.00     77,482.93    
Lewis 1.00      62,056.54    2.00       74,715.60    2.00       67,556.40    
Lincoln -       -               1.00       54,796.35    2.00       68,272.71    
Logan 2.00      54,456.16    5.00       58,677.16    5.00       59,869.12    
Marion 5.00      66,840.50    4.00       70,437.37    6.00       72,642.70    
Marshall -       -               1.00       74,646.00    4.00       75,826.12    
Mason 2.60      72,476.84    -         -               5.40       76,800.33    
McDowell 1.00      63,870.53    3.00       62,343.13    2.00       58,464.21    
Mercer -       -               6.00       71,893.81    9.00       69,870.38    
Mineral 1.00      76,376.52    2.00       70,422.04    2.00       64,248.07    
Mingo -       -               -         -               3.00       83,597.65    
Monongalia 9.00      72,864.19    5.00       73,767.86    9.00       79,437.77    
Monroe 1.00      59,658.82    -         -               1.00       61,944.27    
Morgan 2.00      66,157.35    1.00       73,659.30    0.75       63,757.12    
Nicholas 1.00      62,301.88    1.50       73,769.99    1.00       75,641.58    
Ohio -       -               3.00       73,999.66    5.00       82,254.59    
Pendleton -       -               -         -               -         -               
Pleasants -       -               1.00       66,882.17    2.00       76,276.09    
Pocahontas -       -               -         -               1.00       62,975.39    
Preston -       -               -         -               4.00       64,630.61    
Putnam 2.00      78,700.75    2.50       72,804.15    5.00       81,860.57    
Raleigh 6.00      64,410.91    6.00       64,924.30    8.00       68,779.07    
Randolph -       -               3.00       70,270.61    2.00       60,227.92    
Ritchie -       -               1.00       55,242.00    1.00       67,612.80    
Roane -       -               1.00       45,284.00    1.00       64,852.70    
Summers 2.50      66,110.98    1.00       57,829.08    2.00       57,252.31    
Taylor 1.00      61,422.27    2.00       62,943.39    2.00       66,502.13    
Tucker -       -               -         -               1.00       56,881.24    
Tyler -       -               -         -               1.00       77,009.34    
Upshur 1.00      59,162.40    2.00       64,149.75    5.00       75,495.97    
Wayne 3.50      63,698.35    1.00       67,432.20    6.00       63,886.90    
Webster -       -               -         -               1.00       77,043.49    
Wetzel 3.00      71,829.82    -         -               1.00       61,558.40    
Wirt 1.00      67,805.38    1.00       58,328.60    1.00       55,798.60    
Wood 10.00    61,559.32    6.00       65,166.57    10.00     78,154.91    
Wyoming -       -               -         -               3.00       68,000.10    
Total 100.20 66,150.28    133.60   68,384.14    210.37   72,856.04    
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2019-20 YEAR

County
Barbour
Berkeley
Boone
Braxton
Brooke
Cabell
Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette
Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock
Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha
Lewis
Lincoln
Logan
Marion
Marshall
Mason
McDowell
Mercer
Mineral
Mingo
Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio
Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam
Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers
Taylor
Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne
Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming
Total

Combined Total
FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

-              -               4.00      64,079.39    
-              -               40.00    70,323.48    
-              -               6.00      64,327.67    
-              -               3.00      60,326.46    
-              -               7.50      74,708.43    
-              -               25.00    73,157.93    

2.00            57,163.84    3.00      61,298.51    
-              -               0.30      62,160.63    
-              -               3.00      74,617.58    
-              -               12.12    67,440.06    

1.00            56,286.18    2.00      55,535.54    
-              -               3.00      67,864.24    
-              -               8.00      71,845.35    
-              -               3.00      64,544.44    
-              -               12.00    70,693.22    
-              -               4.00      63,772.71    

1.00            66,867.87    18.50    73,652.86    
-              -               8.00      73,088.59    
-              -               14.00    68,854.69    

1.00            78,326.40    41.00    73,349.38    
-              -               5.00      69,320.11    

3.00            61,152.90    6.00      62,466.75    
-              -               12.00    58,470.31    
-              -               15.00    70,120.55    
-              -               5.00      75,590.09    
-              -               8.00      75,395.20    
-              -               6.00      61,304.73    

2.00            65,420.91    17.00    70,061.07    
-              -               5.00      69,143.34    

6.00            62,796.61    9.00      69,730.29    
-              -               23.00    75,632.91    
-              -               2.00      60,801.55    

0.80            59,012.78    4.55      66,154.30    
-              -               3.50      71,028.13    
-              -               8.00      79,158.99    

1.00            56,912.09    1.00      56,912.09    
-              -               3.00      73,144.78    
-              -               1.00      62,975.39    

3.00            59,365.79    7.00      62,374.26    
-              -               9.50      78,812.07    
-              -               20.00    66,312.19    
-              -               5.00      66,253.53    
-              -               2.00      61,427.40    
-              -               2.00      55,068.35    
-              -               5.50      61,383.84    
-              -               5.00      64,062.66    

1.00            61,667.54    2.00      59,274.39    
-              -               1.00      77,009.34    
-              -               8.00      70,617.72    

2.00            58,778.50    12.50    63,300.39    
-              -               1.00      77,043.49    
-              -               4.00      69,261.97    
-              -               3.00      60,644.19    
-              -               26.00    68,774.68    
-              -               3.00      68,000.10    

23.80          61,694.64    467.97  69,575.91    
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